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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nicholas Larson        M1519         1/66       18:41    6:02            
2     Paxton Dalton          M1519         2/66       18:51    6:05            
3     Jonah Munoz            M0114         1/67       18:52    6:05            
4     Cody Chavers           M0114         2/67       19:39    6:21            
5     Jean-Paul Dalton       M1519         3/66       19:46    6:23            
6     Paul Gesterling        M3039          1/3       19:57    6:26            
7     Joseph Fountaine       M1519         4/66       20:42    6:41            
8     Ryan Brisnehan         M1519         5/66       20:56    6:45            
9     Rasce Engelhardt       M0114         3/67       21:08    6:49            
10    Christian Montoya      M0114         4/67       21:15    6:51            
11    Jim Boselli            M5059         1/29       21:23    6:54            
12    Jacob Good             M1519         6/66       21:28    6:56            
13    Tom Corah              M4049         1/46       21:30    6:56            
14    Ryan Bailey            M1519         7/66       21:43    7:01            
15    Jakob Hulquest         M1519         8/66       21:50    7:03            
16    Joe Silva              M0114         5/67       21:54    7:04            
17    Ryan Wells             M1519         9/66       21:56    7:05            
18    Matthew Hren           M1519        10/66       22:00    7:06            
19    Nester Pino            M3039          2/3       22:01    7:07            
20    Jami Mason             F4049         1/69       22:05    7:08            
21    Braden Bartlett        M0114         6/67       22:21    7:13            
22    Alyssa Wells           F0114         1/76       22:21    7:13            
23    Benjamin Jaros         M1519        11/66       22:29    7:15            
24    Alex Martinez          M0114         7/67       22:36    7:18            
25    Ben Silverstein        M1519        12/66       22:42    7:20            
26    Paul Elliott           M1519        13/66       22:44    7:20            
27    Darin Chavers          M0114         8/67       22:51    7:22            
28    Paul Kusbel            M4049         2/46       23:10    7:29            
29    Shawn Wells            M4049         3/46       23:17    7:31            
30    Sharon Thomas          F4049         2/69       23:21    7:32            
31    Luke Reynolds          M1519        14/66       23:24    7:33            
32    Janine Bailey          F4049         3/69       23:26    7:34            
33    James Sines            M0114         9/67       23:27    7:34            
34    Ryan Carter            M0114        10/67       23:39    7:38            
35    Kevin Skeens           M4049         4/46       23:56    7:44            
36    Stephen Roche                         0/0       24:03    7:46            
37    Madeline Tapp          F0114         2/76       24:15    7:50            
38    Kevin Hulquest         M4049         5/46       24:20    7:51            
39    Michael Baum           M4049         6/46       24:23    7:52            
40    Tristan Fross          M1519        15/66       24:25    7:53            
41    Mary Mondragon         F5059         1/27       24:27    7:54            
42    Micah Munoz            M0114        11/67       24:34    7:56            
43    Kenny Fernandez        M0114        12/67       24:42    7:58            
44    Dylan Lucko            M1519        16/66       24:47    8:00            
45    Tanner Baird           M0114        13/67       24:48    8:00            
46    Wega Kinoti            M0114        14/67       24:48    8:00            
47    Daniel Ross            M6069          1/4       25:06    8:06            
48    Bob Comeaux            M5059         2/29       25:16    8:09            
49    Stephen Silva          M4049         7/46       25:26    8:12            
50    Lori Stieb             F4049         4/69       25:29    8:14            
51    Jeff Stieb             M4049         8/46       25:30    8:14            
52    Wayne Rode             M1519        17/66       25:34    8:15            
53    Steve Spence           M5059         3/29       25:39    8:17            
54    Janice Sommers         F5059         2/27       25:44    8:18            
55    Patrick McGarey        M0114        15/67       25:49    8:20            
56    Massimo MacRi                         0/0       25:50    8:20            
57    Sean Gallop            M5059         4/29       25:53    8:21            
58    Nicholas Andrade       M1519        18/66       25:55    8:22            
59    Brodie Wolfe           M1519        19/66       26:07    8:26            
60    Rose Boselli           F5059         3/27       26:11    8:27            
61    Phil Elliott           M1519        20/66       26:14    8:28            
62    Michele Buice          F3039          1/7       26:15    8:28            
63    David Langfield        M1519        21/66       26:18    8:29            
64    Catherine Donovan      F5059         4/27       26:24    8:31            
65    Lorenzo Centeno        M1519        22/66       26:30    8:33            
66    Nick Spinuzzi          M0114        16/67       26:34    8:35            
67    Kathy Silverstein      F4049         5/69       26:37    8:35            
68    Brennan Ruth           M1519        23/66       26:39    8:36            
69    Weston Siefken         M0114        17/67       26:41    8:37            
70    Xavier Fross           M0114        18/67       26:46    8:38            
71    Steve Bann             M0114        19/67       26:48    8:39            
72    John Platt             M1519        24/66       26:56    8:42            
73    Matthew Napierkowski   M0114        20/67       27:04    8:44            
74    Cavin Alderfer         M0114        21/67       27:09    8:46            
75    Dim Vigil              M2029          1/2       27:10    8:46            
76    Jacob Mason            M0114        22/67       27:10    8:46            
77    John Napierkowski      M4049         9/46       27:15    8:48            
78    William Chambers       M1519        25/66       27:19    8:49            
79    Cory Dillon            M1519        26/66       27:25    8:51            
80    Daniella Hren          F0114         3/76       27:26    8:51            
81    Cathy Elliott          F4049         6/69       27:29    8:52            
82    Kika Napierkowski      F1519         1/41       27:30    8:53            
83    Payton Corah           F0114         4/76       27:30    8:53            
84    Amanda Ward            F1519         2/41       27:32    8:53            
85    Nancy Mahoney          F4049         7/69       27:34    8:54            
86    Terry Medaris          M5059         5/29       27:35    8:54            
87    Agata Plonski          F0114         5/76       27:36    8:55            
88    Michael Best           M5059         6/29       27:37    8:55            
89    Daniel McGarey         M1519        27/66       27:46    8:58            
90    Isabelle Hren          F0114         6/76       27:49    8:59            
91    Paige Giltner          F1519         3/41       27:49    8:59            
92    Abby Stokes            F0114         7/76       27:52    9:00            
93    Max Nelson             M1519        28/66       28:02    9:03            
94    Leah Schwartz          F1519         4/41       28:02    9:03            
95    Gabe Mahoney           M0114        23/67       28:08    9:05            
96    Gabriel Martinez       M0114        24/67       28:09    9:05            
97    Mary Beth Tapp         F0114         8/76       28:09    9:05            
98    Zeke Snyder            M1519        29/66       28:10    9:05            
99    Andrew Kuzik           M0114        25/67       28:12    9:06            
100   Kimberly Ocel          F4049         8/69       28:14    9:07            
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101   Jason Nguyen           M0114        26/67       28:15    9:07            
102   Joseph Hepp            M0114        27/67       28:16    9:08            
103   Shea Zeman             F1519         5/41       28:25    9:10            
104   Emily Georgia          F1519         6/41       28:25    9:10            
105   Lisa Golter            F5059         5/27       28:31    9:12            
106   Robert Munoz           M4049        10/46       28:35    9:14            
107   Brandon Biehler        M1519        30/66       28:36    9:14            
108   Bill Kerwin            M5059         7/29       28:39    9:15            
109   Daniel Ocel            M5059         8/29       28:40    9:15            
110   Dilan Gonzalez         M1519        31/66       28:41    9:15            
111   Mitchell Guyot         M1519        32/66       28:45    9:17            
112   Devin Doroff           M0114        28/67       28:46    9:17            
113   Britton Meyer          M0114        29/67       29:01    9:22            
114   Paula McManus          F5059         6/27       29:10    9:25            
115   Trisha Meyer           F4049         9/69       29:11    9:25            
116   Ashley Ward            F1519         7/41       29:13    9:26            
117   Tyler Stevens          M0114        30/67       29:14    9:26            
118   Brandon Gioso          M1519        33/66       29:18    9:27            
119   Matthew Fountaine      M1519        34/66       29:18    9:27            
120   Katelyn Pardoe         F0114         9/76       29:22    9:29            
121   Anthony Pardoe         M5059         9/29       29:22    9:29            
122   Jody Alderman          F4049        10/69       29:25    9:30            
123   Jeffrey Ruth           M4049        11/46       29:37    9:34            
124   Deborah Ruth           F4049        11/69       29:37    9:34            
125   Tom Brinton            M4049        12/46       29:37    9:34            
126   Abel Campos            M0114        31/67       29:43    9:35            
127   James Carey            M0114        32/67       29:44    9:36            
128   William Anderson       M0114        33/67       29:44    9:36            
129   Bill Head              M5059        10/29       29:45    9:36            
130   Gabriel Ocel           M0114        34/67       29:52    9:38            
131   Will Brassil           M1519        35/66       29:56    9:40            
132   Andrew Campbell        M0114        35/67       30:16    9:46            
133   Annabella Hawkins      F0114        10/76       30:17    9:47            
134   Ernie Vela             M4049        13/46       30:22    9:48            
135   Trudy Acosta           F4049        12/69       30:28    9:50            
136   Trinity Unrein         F0114        11/76       30:28    9:50            
137   Allan Hren             M5059        11/29       30:28    9:50            
138   Alyssa Lucero          F0114        12/76       30:29    9:50            
139   Mark McGarey           M4049        14/46       30:33    9:52            
140   Alexandra Vela         F0114        13/76       30:36    9:53            
141   James Rehberg          M6069          2/4       30:39    9:54            
142   Michael Baird          M4049        15/46       30:51    9:57            
143   Pete Mahoney           M4049        16/46       30:54    9:58            
144   Anna Mahoney           F4049        13/69       30:55    9:59            
145   Jocelyn Hayes          F4049        14/69       30:56    9:59            
146   Heidi Staff            F4049        15/69       31:01   10:01            
147   Kristin Baird          F4049        16/69       31:02   10:01            
148   Colten Christiensen    M1519        36/66       31:03   10:01            
149   Kendra McGarey         F4049        17/69       31:06   10:02            
150   Kylynn Silva           F1519         8/41       31:08   10:03            
151   Ciara Donovan          F1519         9/41       31:08   10:03            
152   Taylor Santangelo      F1519        10/41       31:09   10:03            
153   Charly Frisk           F1519        11/41       31:10   10:04            
154   David Reynolds         M5059        12/29       31:11   10:04            
155   Allison Xin            F0114        14/76       31:14   10:05            
156   Derek Gosselin         M1519        37/66       31:17   10:06            
157   Jacob Callaway         M0114        36/67       31:23   10:08            
158   Tisha Hill             F5059         7/27       31:28   10:09            
159   Andrew Callaway        M1519        38/66       31:32   10:11            
160   Michael Zeman          M1519        39/66       31:32   10:11            
161   Joe Golter             M1519        40/66       31:33   10:11            
162   Jason Trujillo         M4049        17/46       31:33   10:11            
163   Brittany Jaros         F1519        12/41       31:39   10:13            
164   Jaelyn Larson          F1519        13/41       31:39   10:13            
165   Eva Napierkowski       F1519        14/41       31:53   10:17            
166   Emily Campbell         F1519        15/41       31:53   10:17            
167   Lisa Andrade           F5059         8/27       32:00   10:20            
168   Emma Wood              F1519        16/41       32:22   10:27            
169   Sean Hartigan          M0114        37/67       32:22   10:27            
170   Fabiola Sera           F0114        15/76       32:25   10:28            
171   Jacob Alderman         M0114        38/67       32:29   10:29            
172   Stone Samaras          M0114        39/67       32:30   10:29            
173   Jackson Kramer         M0114        40/67       32:30   10:29            
174   Baylee Larson          F1519        17/41       32:31   10:30            
175   Dominque Parra         F2029          1/9       32:33   10:30            
176   Cade Carter            M1519        41/66       32:43   10:33            
177   Samantha Weber         F1519        18/41       32:44   10:34            
178   Sydney Alderfer        F1519        19/41       32:45   10:34            
179   Brittany Storgaard     F2029          2/9       32:45   10:34            
180   Garrik Storgaard       M3039          3/3       32:45   10:34            
181   Abby Sawyer            F0114        16/76       32:49   10:35            
182   Ali Travis             F0114        17/76       32:49   10:36            
183   Victoria Weber         F0114        18/76       32:50   10:36            
184   Davis Martinek         M0114        41/67       32:58   10:39            
185   Breanna Torres         F1519        20/41       32:59   10:39            
186   Sophie Ryan            F1519        21/41       32:59   10:39            
187   McKenna Hill           F1519        22/41       33:00   10:39            
188   Howie Chavers          M4049        18/46       33:34   10:50            
189   Lisa Schwartz          F5059         9/27       33:35   10:50            
190   Rachel Wells           F4049        18/69       33:35   10:50            
191   Julie Berghoff         F4049        19/69       33:48   10:55            
192   Jim Vigil              M4049        19/46       34:02   10:59            
193   Julia Giltner          F1519        23/41       34:06   11:00            
194   Sara Berghoff          F1519        24/41       34:07   11:01            
195   Alan Franco            M1519        42/66       34:17   11:04            
196   Michael Sanchez        M4049        20/46       34:18   11:04            
197   Parker Sanchez         M0114        42/67       34:18   11:04            
198   Rory Opp               M1519        43/66       34:20   11:05            
199   Johnnie Sloan          M1519        44/66       34:27   11:07            
200   Shannon Jones          F4049        20/69       34:28   11:07            

Generated January 29, 2026 at 12:05 AM 2/5



Tiger Fun Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Joseph Prather         M1519        45/66       34:31   11:09            
202   Joann Napierkowski     F4049        21/69       34:32   11:09            
203   Emma Stokes            F1519        25/41       34:37   11:10            
204   Jeff McCabe                           0/0       34:41   11:12            
205   Matt Zeman             M5059        13/29       34:41   11:12            
206   Darren Christiensen    M4049        21/46       34:43   11:12            
207   Jessica Mason          F0114        19/76       34:52   11:15            
208   Jane Vela              F4049        22/69       34:58   11:17            
209   Sally Napierkowski     F0114        20/76       35:11   11:21            
210   Joe Geist              M1519        46/66       35:21   11:25            
211   Travis Montoya         M1519        47/66       35:22   11:25            
212   Sierre Pugliese        F1519        26/41       35:22   11:25            
213   Lily Alderfer          F0114        21/76       35:25   11:26            
214   Zoe Paulson            F0114        22/76       35:39   11:30            
215   Jeff Kirksey           M0114        43/67       35:39   11:30            
216   Catherine Silva        F4049        23/69       35:44   11:32            
217   Eddy Frisk             M0114        44/67       35:47   11:33            
218   Gavin Orbus            M1519        48/66       35:49   11:34            
219   Christopher Otto       M1519        49/66       35:50   11:34            
220   Ben Ramsey             M1519        50/66       35:50   11:34            
221   William Chopyak        M0114        45/67       35:50   11:34            
222   Kyle McCabe            M1519        51/66       35:51   11:34            
223   Denver Bridges         M1519        52/66       36:01   11:37            
224   Erin Samaras           F4049        24/69       36:02   11:38            
225   Hunter Lull            M1519        53/66       36:03   11:38            
226   Philip Neill           M1519        54/66       36:14   11:42            
227   Rick Lull              M4049        22/46       36:15   11:42            
228   Jazmond Archuleta      F1519        27/41       36:21   11:44            
229   Dominic Gabriel        M0114        46/67       36:27   11:46            
230   Isabella Ogden         F0114        23/76       36:29   11:46            
231   Kathleen Hill          F4049        25/69       36:32   11:48            
232   Heath Hill             M4049        23/46       36:32   11:48            
233   Jeffrey Majcen         M0114        47/67       36:35   11:49            
234   Donald Larson          M5059        14/29       36:49   11:53            
235   Dave Malken            M4049        24/46       36:54   11:55            
236   Donna Majuen           F4049        26/69       36:57   11:56            
237   Carol Blair            F6069          1/3       37:00   11:56            
238   Liz Martinez           F4049        27/69       37:08   11:59            
239   Dan Cartin             M5059        15/29       37:10   12:00            
240   Lori Sadar             F5059        10/27       37:18   12:02            
241   Wyatt Brichacek        M0114        48/67       37:27   12:05            
242   Veronica Broslawik     F2029          3/9       37:36   12:08            
243   Kristine Lull          F4049        28/69       37:53   12:13            
244   Jake Lucko             M0114        49/67       38:01   12:16            
245   Laura Chavers          F4049        29/69       38:04   12:17            
246   Nicole Chavers         F0114        24/76       38:04   12:17            
247   Liz Buderus            F4049        30/69       38:12   12:20            
248   Adam Tinlin            M0114        50/67       38:15   12:21            
249   Ella Chapman           F0114        25/76       38:15   12:21            
250   Ainsley Chapman        F0114        26/76       38:16   12:21            
251   Lea Cook               F0114        27/76       38:39   12:28            
252   Amy Mae Lundstrom      F0114        28/76       38:39   12:28            
253   Ian Bach               M4049        25/46       38:39   12:28            
254   Stephanie Vigil        F4049        31/69       38:40   12:29            
255   Ryan Russell           M1519        55/66       38:43   12:30            
256   Tucker Corah           M1519        56/66       38:44   12:30            
257   Maya Mendez            F0114        29/76       38:52   12:33            
258   John Hulquest          M0114        51/67       39:07   12:37            
259   Ellie Simonson         F1519        28/41       39:09   12:38            
260   Andrea Burkhart        F1519        29/41       39:12   12:39            
261   Molly McGarey          F0114        30/76       39:12   12:39            
262   Ava Silverstein        F0114        31/76       39:12   12:39            
263   Payton Hsin            F0114        32/76       39:13   12:39            
264   Edyth Fernandez                       0/0       39:24   12:43            
265   Stuart Lucko           M5059        16/29       39:25   12:43            
266   Trevor Stevens         M0114        52/67       39:29   12:45            
267   Kirsten Kerwin         F0114        33/76       39:32   12:45            
268   Graesyn Morello        F0114        34/76       39:33   12:46            
269   Curtis Tellam          M4049        26/46       39:37   12:47            
270   Yvonne Cartin          F4049        32/69       39:42   12:49            
271   Kendra Ward            F4049        33/69       39:49   12:51            
272   Rafael Martinez-Canedo M4049        27/46       39:49   12:51            
273   Kristen Matoba         F2029          4/9       40:02   12:55            
274   Tyler Matoba           M2029          2/2       40:03   12:55            
275   Mia Paulson            F0114        35/76       40:08   12:57            
276   Richard Sembrat        M5059        17/29       40:09   12:58            
277   Madeline Sembrat       F4049        34/69       40:09   12:58            
278   Greg Spinuzzi          M4049        28/46       40:13   12:59            
279   Lilyana Hawkins        F0114        36/76       40:17   13:00            
280   Sandra Fernandez       F5059        11/27       40:23   13:02            
281   Rocco Gabriel          M0114        53/67       40:28   13:04            
282   Jamie Quisumbing       F2029          5/9       40:34   13:05            
283   Ethan Christeiensen    M0114        54/67       40:38   13:07            
284   Stephen Stamm          M5059        18/29       40:45   13:09            
285   Chuck Smolky           M4049        29/46       41:02   13:15            
286   Adam Oevering          M0114        55/67       41:12   13:18            
287   Kristi Helbig          F4049        35/69       41:14   13:18            
288   Tom Berghoff           M5059        19/29       41:15   13:19            
289   Rich Helbig            M4049        30/46       41:17   13:19            
290   Lauren Chambers        F0114        37/76       41:31   13:24            
291   Audrey Chambers        F0114        38/76       41:31   13:24            
292   Camille Popeil         F0114        39/76       41:41   13:27            
293   Lori Marcello          F5059        12/27       41:45   13:28            
294   Jennifer Hochmiller    F2029          6/9       41:52   13:31            
295   Sarah Anderson         F0114        40/76       41:52   13:31            
296   Jina Wood              F4049        36/69       42:01   13:34            
297   Abigail Hodell         F1519        30/41       42:03   13:34            
298   Sophie Mosko           F1519        31/41       42:03   13:34            
299   Jeff Popeil            M4049        31/46       42:26   13:42            
300   Petra Barnes           F4049        37/69       42:26   13:42            
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301   Brendan Ward           M0114        56/67       42:31   13:43            
302   Joshua Tyler           M1519        57/66       42:31   13:43            
303   Ryan Carmichael        M0114        57/67       42:33   13:44            
304   Josh Kirksey           M1519        58/66       42:34   13:44            
305   Stephanie Hawkins      F4049        38/69       42:35   13:45            
306   Cate Chapman           F0114        41/76       42:56   13:51            
307   Mike Chapman           M4049        32/46       42:57   13:52            
308   Erin Chapman           F0114        42/76       42:58   13:52            
309   Mike Peterson          M6069          3/4       43:33   14:03            
310   Cheryl Miller          F5059        13/27       43:35   14:04            
311   Sara Best              F0114        43/76       43:40   14:05            
312   Kim Larson             F5059        14/27       43:40   14:05            
313   Nathan Ward            M1519        59/66       43:42   14:06            
314   Ethan Ward             M0114        58/67       43:42   14:06            
315   Steven Ward            M4049        33/46       43:43   14:07            
316   Eloise Popiel          F0114        44/76       43:56   14:11            
317   Gianna Serafini        F0114        45/76       44:00   14:12            
318   Barbara Scarsi         F3039          2/7       44:00   14:12            
319   Hailey Valdez          F0114        46/76       44:20   14:18            
320   Matthew Kusbel         M0114        59/67       44:36   14:24            
321   Sebi Dalton            M0114        60/67       45:03   14:32            
322   Callum McCarthy        M0114        61/67       45:03   14:32            
323   Wolfie Knapek          M0114        62/67       45:04   14:32            
324   Kelsey Brichacek       F0114        47/76       45:06   14:33            
325   Tom Simonson           M4049        34/46       45:27   14:40            
326   Mary Kusbel            F4049        39/69       45:27   14:40            
327   Julia Simonson         F0114        48/76       45:28   14:40            
328   Marge Lucko            F5059        15/27       45:31   14:41            
329   Anna Wood              F0114        49/76       45:34   14:42            
330   Taylor Ocel            F0114        50/76       45:39   14:44            
331   Jennifer Alderfer      F4049        40/69       45:40   14:44            
332   Cydney Pittenger       F1519        32/41       45:41   14:45            
333   Jody Gallagher         F1519        33/41       45:41   14:45            
334   Maddie Harnden         F0114        51/76       45:42   14:45            
335   Troy Alderfer          M4049        35/46       45:43   14:45            
336   Alberta Ikleberry      F4049        41/69       45:50   14:47            
337   Jillian Elsea          F0114        52/76       46:00   14:51            
338   Emma Lachermeier       F0114        53/76       46:00   14:51            
339   Caitlin Frie           F0114        54/76       46:00   14:51            
340   Lauren Wood            F0114        55/76       46:01   14:51            
341   Alyson Pratkelis       F0114        56/76       46:01   14:51            
342   Nicki Rehberg          F0114        57/76       46:03   14:52            
343   Julia Crowley          F0114        58/76       46:03   14:52            
344   Ashley Parker          F1519        34/41       46:05   14:52            
345   Isabelle Lachermeier   F1519        35/41       46:05   14:52            
346   Mary Hartigan          F0114        59/76       46:06   14:53            
347   Cathy McDuff           F4049        42/69       46:35   15:02            
348   Madeline Ruth          F0114        60/76       46:48   15:06            
349   Kelsey Cerrone         F2029          7/9       46:48   15:06            
350   Tom Georgia            M4049        36/46       46:50   15:07            
351   Diane Georgia          F4049        43/69       47:00   15:10            
352   Paula Knapek           F5059        16/27       47:01   15:10            
353   Spencer Duchene        M4049        37/46       47:10   15:13            
354   Shannon McDuff         F1519        36/41       47:19   15:16            
355   Heather Horning        M1519        60/66       47:19   15:16            
356   Jeremiah Good          M0114        63/67       47:24   15:18            
357   Dave Good              M5059        20/29       47:27   15:19            
358   Shaneann Fross         F1519        37/41       48:26   15:38            
359   Nicholas Marcello      M1519        61/66       48:28   15:39            
360   Noah Baum              M1519        62/66       48:29   15:39            
361   Jacob Vigil            M1519        63/66       48:30   15:39            
362   Daniel Akens           M1519        64/66       48:31   15:39            
363   Brinley Erbsland       F0114        61/76       48:45   15:44            
364   Greg Salazar           M5059        21/29       48:45   15:44            
365   Larysa Labiak          F1519        38/41       48:47   15:45            
366   Mary Peterson          F6069          2/3       48:59   15:48            
367   Donna Tellam           F4049        44/69       49:03   15:50            
368   Mark Granberg          M5059        22/29       49:03   15:50            
369   Andrea Bell            F4049        45/69       49:04   15:50            
370   Lori Granberg          F5059        17/27       49:05   15:50            
371   Victoria Mosko         F2029          8/9       49:19   15:55            
372   Shannon Spinuzzi       F4049        46/69       49:25   15:57            
373   Cecilia Canedo-Martine F4049        47/69       49:27   15:57            
374   Evi Martinez-Canedo    F0114        62/76       49:27   15:58            
375   Joe Meyer              M5059        23/29       49:34   16:00            
376   Tom Dietrich           M4049        38/46       49:36   16:00            
377   Jonathan Prenning      M0114        64/67       49:37   16:01            
378   Megan Chapman          F4049        48/69       49:39   16:01            
379   Jenna Pfenning         F0114        63/76       49:39   16:01            
380   Stew Mosko             M6069          4/4       49:41   16:02            
381   Dani Urbina            F1519        39/41       49:42   16:02            
382   Tiarna Christie        F0114        64/76       49:50   16:05            
383   Laura Paulson          F3039          3/7       49:52   16:06            
384   Sharyn Griffith                       0/0       49:54   16:06            
385   Kayleigh Mitchell      F0114        65/76       49:55   16:06            
386   Paul Christie          M4049        39/46       49:58   16:07            
387   Shawn Unrein           F4049        49/69       49:59   16:08            
388   Lexi Licata            F0114        66/76       50:00   16:08            
389   Jillian Hill           F0114        67/76       50:01   16:09            
390   Libby McManus          F0114        68/76       50:02   16:09            
391   Ron Montoya            M4049        40/46       50:02   16:09            
392   Julia Baum             F0114        69/76       50:02   16:09            
393   Amy Frie               F3039          4/7       50:06   16:10            
394   Juliana Parker         F0114        70/76       50:07   16:10            
395   Kim Mosko              F5059        18/27       50:18   16:14            
396   Jeremy Orbus           M0114        65/67       50:25   16:16            
397   James Sines            M5059        24/29       50:28   16:17            
398   Susan Andrade          F4049        50/69       50:37   16:20            
399   Heidy Sines            F3039          5/7       51:04   16:29            
400   Connie Rehberg         F4049        51/69       51:05   16:29            
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Joe Carey              M4049        41/46       51:27   16:36            
402   Kristine Orbus         F4049        52/69       52:11   16:50            
403   Valerie Elsea          F5059        19/27       52:11   16:50            
404   Teresa Campos          F5059        20/27       52:12   16:51            
405   Leyton Bamesberger     M0114        66/67       52:13   16:51            
406   Shannon Kringlen       F4049        53/69       52:13   16:51            
407   Izaak Siefken          M4049        42/46       52:14   16:51            
408   Elizabeth Boselli      F0114        71/76       52:15   16:52            
409   McKenna Spinuzzi       F0114        72/76       52:16   16:52            
410   Eileen Reynolds        F5059        21/27       52:18   16:53            
411   Kathy Good             F5059        22/27       52:18   16:53            
412   Bridget Fross          F4049        54/69       52:26   16:55            
413   Alyssa Spinuzzi        F0114        73/76       52:49   17:03            
414   Megan Smolky           F0114        74/76       52:49   17:03            
415   Michele Chambers       F4049        55/69       52:55   17:04            
416   Tom Chambers           M4049        43/46       52:55   17:04            
417   Lana Crowley           F5059        23/27       53:00   17:06            
418   Mary Ruth Chopyak      F4049        56/69       53:00   17:06            
419   Peter Stamm            M0114        67/67       53:13   17:10            
420   Kate Brady             F5059        24/27       53:15   17:11            
421   Evangeline Rodriguez   F4049        57/69       53:15   17:11            
422   Jose Rodriguez         M4049        44/46       53:15   17:11            
423   Connor Holland         M1519        65/66       53:17   17:12            
424   Sharon Pfenning        F5059        25/27       54:01   17:26            
425   Kelli Sanchez          F4049        58/69       54:01   17:26            
426   Judy Karty             F5059        26/27       54:18   17:31            
427   Mike Karty             M5059        25/29       54:18   17:31            
428   Greg Stokes            M5059        26/29       54:19   17:32            
429   Brenda Smolky          F4049        59/69       54:22   17:33            
430   Maureen Stokes         F5059        27/27       54:22   17:33            
431   Julie Newburn          F3039          6/7       54:23   17:33            
432   Leslie Duchene         F4049        60/69       54:23   17:33            
433   Gwynne Duchene         F0114        75/76       54:23   17:33            
434   Kellye Trujillo        F4049        61/69       54:56   17:43            
435   Dustin Martinek        M4049        45/46       54:56   17:44            
436   Robin Martinek         F4049        62/69       55:00   17:45            
437   Greg Elsea             M5059        27/29       55:58   18:04            
438   Kate Sawyer            F0114        76/76       55:59   18:04            
439   Gary Belenski          M5059        28/29       57:06   18:26            
440   Kerry Kerstiens        F4049        63/69       57:07   18:26            
441   Willow Belenski        F1519        40/41       57:07   18:26            
442   Sarah Kirk             F2029          9/9       57:15   18:28            
443   Barbara Wood           F6069          3/3       57:15   18:28            
444   Jim Crowley            M5059        29/29       57:17   18:29            
445   Richard Chopyak        M4049        46/46       57:17   18:29            
446   Karilynn Dunbar        F3039          7/7       57:25   18:32            
447   Delisa Wood            F4049        64/69       57:26   18:32            
448   Tanya Pratkelis        F4049        65/69       57:26   18:32            
449   Kim Baird              F4049        66/69       57:32   18:34            
450   John Fritz             M7099          1/1       57:32   18:34            
451   Deanna Cook            F4049        67/69       58:35   18:54            
452   Edyth Closson                         0/0       58:36   18:54            
453   Tammy Schneider        F4049        68/69     1:00:07   19:24            
454   Cindy Nienhaus         F4049        69/69     1:00:07   19:24            
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